
8.13 Marian Anderson (constralto)
So Blue Thine EyesThe Smith Brahms
8.16 Stradivarius String Quar-tet
Theme Varie, Op. 16, No. 3

Paderewski
8.25 Karl Ebb (tenor), Geraldsa (piano) in Songs by HugoJo
It Happened in Maytime
Heart, Do Not Hastily DespairSleep, Sweet SleepFarewell
8.34 Natan Milstein (violin)
aber "ie 2
Brillante in D Major,

Dp.

, Homance, Op, 22 Wieniawski
8.43 Maggie Teyte (soprano)and Alfred Cortot (piano) in
Songs by Debussy
Ballade of Paris Ladies
On the Seashore
Undertones
8.51 Benny Goodman and thePhilharmonic Symphony Orch-estra of New York conductedby John Barbirolli
First Rhapsody for Clarinet

Debussy
9. 1 Radio Revue: a_ BrightHalf-hour
9.30 "Children of Night"
9.43 London Palladium Orches-
tra
"The Lilac Domino"

9.51 A Peep into the Past withEllaline Terris and SeymourHicks
10. 0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

[Szk am7. 0.8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.40 Morning Melodies
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotional Service

mm --
10.20 To-day’s Star: Elisabeth
Schumann
10.30 Sing While You Work
10.45 .Hawaiian Interlude
11. O Favourites in Classics
12. 0 Lunch Music
Commentary on Greymouth Trot-
mea
Club’s Meeting at Victoriaar

1.30p.m. ‘Uncle Sam Presents"
1.46 Variety
2.45 Spot of Humour
3. 0 Lighter Moments with theMasters
3.30 Calling all Hospitals4.0 "Trademen’s Entrance"
4.15 | Two Together
4.30 Remember These?6.0 ‘The Children’s Hour:
"Paradise Plumes"
5.15 Waltz Time6.0 ‘North of Moscow"
6.14 Snappy Show
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
» i Regimental Band of H.M.Grenadier Guards
7.16 "The Laughing Man’
7.30 The Rudy Vallee Show
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 "Cascades of Melody"
8.16 "It Happened in Goblin
Wood," starring John O'Malley,
Georgie Sterling and John Old-
ham in an intriguing Comedy-Drama
8.43 "Viva America": Rhythmsof the New World
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
Les Sylphides Ballet ChopinMiliza Korjus. (soprano)
The Maidén’s Wish ChopinWilliam Pleeth (’cello) . andMargaret Good (piano)
Introduction and Polonaise
Brillante, Op. 3 Chopin

10. 0 Cfose down

ByAuian
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: IrvingBerlin
9.16: Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 In Holiday Mood
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 "Australian Symphony inFour Flats’: Talk prepared byRuth France
11.0 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Queens: Josephine Baker
(U.S.A.) :

12. 0. Lunch Music
|2. O (approx.) Commentary on theSouth Island Tennis Champion-

ships at Logan Park
5. O Children’s Hour; Nature
Night
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
o.4F0 bBbU Newsreel
7.0 Loveal News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Philharmonic Orchestra
Little Suite for Chamber Or-
chestra Schreker

7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 London String Orchestra"Holberg" Suite, Op. 40 Grieg
8.16 A PROGRAMME BY THE
COVENTRY SINGERS
Conducted by George E. Wilkin-
son
All Through the Night Trad.
Song for Marching Schubert
An Autumn Day Mansfield
8.24 Rawicz and_ Landauer
(piano)
Two Slavonic Dances, Op. 46,
Nos. 4 and 8 Dvorak

--en
8.30 THE SINGERS
The Heather W. H. HarrisA Spring Day BrookThe Bird Stanford
Arranhe Sooree
Manx Folk Tune, arr, Lyon

8.40 Lauri Kennedy (’cello)
Old Scotch Melody

Arr. Kennedy
8.44 THE SINGERS
West Country Lad ("Tom
Jones’’) German
Where Lies the Land DysonIt Was a Lover and His Lass

Morley
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.28 "The Devil’s Cub,’ fromthe book by Georgette Heyer
9.54 Primo Scala’s AccordeonBand
Six Hits of the Day10.0 Masters in Lighter Mood —

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

EWNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263m, |
2. 0 p.m. Harmony and Humour
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Fiute$onatas
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0 Music for Everyman
6. 0 Variety
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 Music from the Movies
8. 0 Some Great Women
Treated Lightly: Charlotte Cor-ay
NBS Production

8.20 Variety
8.30 These Bands Make Music:
BBC Orchestra

ht Light Orchestras, MusicalComedy and Ballads
9.30 Songs by Men
9,45 "Grand Hotel’Albert Sandler and The Palm
Court Orchestra with Robert
Easton (bass)
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

ENV 22 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 A.C.E. TALK: ‘‘ Changes
which*have taken place in FoodHabits during the Twentieth
Century" :

9.20 Devotional Service
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Screen Snapshots
10.356 Jack Payne and his Band

BBC Programme
11. 0 Bandsman’s Corner
11.30 Commentary from theRiverton Racing Club’s Easter
MeetingLunch Music
2. Op.m. Holiday Fare
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Cousin
Wendy
5.15 Accordiana
6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 . National Announcements
6.45 BBC Radio Newsreel
7,.0 To-day’s Sports Results
7.30 "Fly Away Paula’

BBC Programme
7.45 News and Commentary from
| the United States
8. 0 Gilbert and Sullivan Opera
"Sorcerer," from the H.M.V.
Recordings made under. the
personal supervision of Rupert
D’Oyly Carte of England and by
arrangement with Rupert D’Oyly
Carte, London and J, C, William-
son Ltd.
845 "Bulldog Drummond"
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 The Mills Bros.estee 5 ae | Cavanagh
Sleepy Time Gal WhitingIf It’s True Redman

9.34 Supper Dance with EddieDunstedter and his U.S.A.F. Or-
chestra
10. 0 Acceptances and Prospectsfor the third day of the Riverton
Racing Club’s Easter Meeting.10.20 Close down

Monday. April 22News, 6.0 am. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m. "|

from the ZB’s1 ge ms.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator10. 0 Real Romances
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Home Decorating Session:
Question and Answers, by AnneStewart~
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
5. 0 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 The Music of the Novachord
6.30 Long Long Ago: The Won-derful Coat
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Ghost Corps8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood ee8.45 Radio Edito
9. & Radio Playhouse (first
broadcast)
10. O District Quiz10.30 Youth Must Have tts
Swing11. 0 London News
11.15 Variety Band Box12. 0 Close down

2Z 1130 ke, ae
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Real Romances
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
41. 5 Home Decorating session:
Questions and Answers, by AnneStewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session4.0 Women’s World5.0 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6.30 The Grey Shadow
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots
9. 0 Radio Playhouse (first
broadcast) ;

10. 0 Thrills
10.15 Black Ivory
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.10 Special Album Series
12. 0 Close down
ae

32 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210m.

MORNING:
London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club with Happi
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices

OQ Armchair Romances (lastbroadcast)10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 5 Home Decorating Session:Questions and Answers, by AnneStewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)

AFTERNOON;
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
svener)4. 0 omen’s World (Joan)445 The Children’s Session with
Grace and Jacko
5. 0 The Junior Quiz

®

ZoSo0

220

@N

oo‘3
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EVENING:
6. 0 Songs of Good Cheer6.15 Reserved
6.30 Red Streak
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Martin’s Corner8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood ‘Holiday8.45 Do You Know? .
9. 1 Radio Playhouse
broadcast)10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 March of Industry10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

SZB win tn.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Armchair Romances
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Home Decorating Session:
Questions and Answers by AnneStewart
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
3.30 Paki Waiata Maori
4.45 The Children’s Session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Great Days in Sport(Cricket: Australia vy. England,Fifth Test, 1930)7.0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Wind in the Bracken
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 The Missing Millions8. 3 Radio Playhouse (firstbroadcast)10..0 Footsteps of Fate10.15 The Musical 1.Q.11. 0 London News
11.10 Late Night Request Pro-gramme
12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.25 Sports Preview (Fred Mur-
phy)
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 . Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 #£Variety
6.15 Sports Results
6.45 The Famous Match7. : Gardening SessionArmchair Romances: The7.1
Shettored Lamp
The Count of Monte Cristo

7.45 The Grey Shadow8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 The Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Forbidden Gold9. 0 Radio Playhouse (first
broadcast)9.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart: Questions andAnswers
9.45 The Auction Block10. 0 Close down

Regular Time Announcements-a special feature of all ZB
Breakfast Sessions. |
Start the week well with
Morning Melodies-from 2ZB at| 10.15 a.m, ‘ * ~

P

How to get the best out of
your garden-Gardening Session,
2ZA to-night at 7 o’clock.


